
ARIK LEVY 

1963 	 Tel Aviv, Israel 
Lives and works in Paris and Saint-Paul-de-Vence, France. Having started his education at Art 
Center Europe in Switzerland, Levy completed his education in Industrial Design with merit in 
1991. 

SELECTED SOLO EXHIBITIONS 

2025	 SilentFutures, Museum DKM, Düsseldorf, Germany 

2024	 Fragile Balance, Podgorny Robinson Gallery, Saint-Paul-de-Vence, France 

The Beauty of the Other, PİLEVNELİ Yalikavak, Bodrum, Turkey 

	 Transition of Balance, Galerie Scheffel, Bad Homburg, Germany 

2022	 Solo exhibition, Podgorny Robinson Gallery, Saint-Paul-de-Vence, France 

	 Solo exhibition, Louise Alexander Gallery, Porto Cervo, Italy 

Solo exhibition, Sculpture Park, Eschborn, Germany 

2021	 Emotional Equity, PİLEVNELİ, Istanbul, Turkey 

MineralForest, Galerie Scheffel, Bad Homburg, Germany 

2020	 BeyondNature, Method & Concept, Naples, USA 

	 EmotionalGhosts, Podgorny Robinson Gallery, Saint-Paul-de-Vence, France 

	 MineralNature, Château Sainte Roseline, Les Arcs, France 

	 Diamond & Rust, Louise Alexander Gallery, Porto Cervo, Italy 

	 Solo exhibition, Espace Muraille, Geneva, Switzerland 

2019	 Intersection of Existence, PİLEVNELİ, Istanbul, Turkey 

2018	 Shift of Perception, Podgorny Robinson Gallery, Saint-Paul-de-Vence, 

	 France 

2017	 Please Do Not Enter, Los Angeles, USA 

	 Nomad, Louise Alexander Gallery, Monaco 

	 I Remembered It Differently, Setareh Gallery, Dusseldorf, Germany 

2016	 Absent Presence, Alon Segev Gallery, Tel Aviv, Israel 



2015	 Mineral Memories, Setareh Gallery, Dusseldorf, Germany 

	 Intimate Formations, Please Do Not Enter, Los Angeles, USA 

2014	 Primitive Components, Alon Segev Gallery, Tel Aviv, Israel  

Uncontrolled Nature, Louise Alexander Gallery, Porto Cervo, Italy  

New Works, Ilan Engel Gallery, Paris, France 

2013	 Activated Nature, Galerist, Istanbul, Turkey 

	 New Sculptures, Mitterrand+Cramer, Geneva, Switzerland 

2012	 Nothing is Quite as It Seems, Passage de Retz, Paris, France  

Experimental Growth, Bisazza Foundation, Montecchio Maggiore, Italy  

Genetic Intimacy, Alon Segev Gallery, Tel Aviv, Israil  

2010	 Natural Disorder, Alon Segev Gallery, Tel Aviv, Israel 

	 Geotectonic, Mitterrand+Cramer, Geneva, Switzerland 

	 My Name Is Arik, Priveekollektie, Heusden aan de Maas, The Netherlands 

	 Out there logging, Eighth Veil Gallery, Los Angeles, USA  

Luminescence, between Fire & Ice, Santa Monica Museum of Art, Santa Monica, 

California, USA 

2009	 Confessions, solo installation in Préliminaires exhibition, Slott Gallery, Paris, France 

2008	 Absent Nature, Wright20, Chicago, USA 

2007	 L’Autre, Centre des arts, Enghien, Belgium 

2005	 Feel before you see, Garanti Gallery, Istanbul, Turkey 

2004	 Love counts, Park Ryusook Gallery, Seoul, South Korea 

2002	 Solo exhibition, Pascale Cottard-Ollsson Gallery, Stockholm, Sweden 

SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS 

2024	 Heavy Weights, SIN Studio Gallery, Prague, The Czeck Republic  

2023	 Mutual Attraction, Podgorny Robinson Gallery, Saint-Paul-de-Vence, France 

2022	 Pensées invisibles, duo exhibition with Zoé Ouvrier, Musée Barbier- Mueller, Geneva, 	 	

Switzerland 



	 Group exhibition, PİLEVNELİ Yalikavak, Mugla, Turkey 

	 Im kleinen Format / In Small Format, Galerie Scheffel, Bad Homburg, Germany 

	 A chair and you, MUDAC, Geneva, Switzerland 

2021	 PİLEVNELİ x KÖNIG | Kaplankaya, Milas, Turkey 

 	 Natural Fusion, duo exhibition with Zoé Ouvrier, PİLEVNELİ Mandarin 

	 Oriental, Bodrum, Turkey  

2020	 In small format, Galerie Scheffel, Bad Homburg, Germany 

	 The Blazing World, Sotheby’s, London, UK 

2019	 Sculpture by the Sea, Bondi, Australia 

2018	 HumanReflection, At the Factory: 10 Artists / 10 Individual Practices, PİLEVNELİ 	 	 	

Mecidiyeköy, Istanbul, Turkey 

	 In the Light of Spring, Podgorny Robinson Gallery, Saint-Paul-de-Vence, France 

	 Carbon, Fox/Jensen/McRory Gallery, Auckland, New Zealand 

	 Gardens, Naples, Florida, USA 

2017	 Mineral Gravity, Somerset House, London, UK 

	 Visual Dialogs, Podgorny Robinson Gallery, Saint-Paul-de-Vence, France 

	 Group exhibition, SuperYacht Gallery at Saatchi Gallery, London, UK 

	 Group exhibition, Aeroplastic, Brussels, Belgium 

	 Carbon, Jensen Gallery, Sydney, Australia 

2016	 Julian Schnabel & Arik Levy, Podgorny Robinson Gallery, Saint-Paul-de- Vence, France 

2015	 Humble me, Aeroplastics Contemporary, Brussels, Belgium Alon Segev Gallery, Art15, 

London, UK 

	 Group exhibition, Louise Alexander Gallery, Art15, London, UK 

2014	 Sparkler screening, Le Frenois, Tourcoing, Luxembourg 

2013	 Nouvelle Lune, Galerie Maubert, Paris, France 

2012	 Le Jardin de la Spéculation Cosmique, curated by Fatoş Üstek, Galerist, 

	 Istanbul, Turkey 

	 Art et Nature, curated by Jean-Gabriel Mitterrand, Jardin du Hauvel, Saint-Hymer, 	 	

France 



	 Le Sacre du Printemps, Galerie Maubert, Paris, France  

Arik Levy & Guy Yanai, Alon, Segev Gallery, Tel Aviv, Israel 

Candelabra, Stonetouch, Geneva, Switzerland 

2011	 Regeneration: Chaton Superstructures, Natural History Museum, London, UK 

	 M+C group exhibition, JGM. Galerie, Paris, France 

	 Un regard d’Obsidienne, Galerie Pierre-Alain Challier, Paris, France 

2010	 13 798 grams of design, Lambretto Art Project, Milan, Italy 

Post Fossil: excavating 21st century creation, 21_21 Design Sight Gallery, Tokyo, Japan 

2009	 Fruit & Flowers, Kenny Schachter/ROVE, London, UK 

Chaton Superstructures, Liechtenstein Museum, Vienna, Austria  

	 Love Design, Galleria Nina Lumer, Milan, Italy 

2008	 Beyond Organic: Design In the State of Nature, Design Miami, Miami, Florida, USA 

	 Diversion, Kenny Schachter/ROVE, London, UK 

	 Beyond Limits, Sotheby’s at Chatsworht, Chatsworth House, Derbyshire, UK 

	 Artist’s Playground, Sudeley Castle, Winchcombe, UK  

Imperative Design, Barbara Davis Gallery, Houston, Texas, USA  

Propositions lumineuses 2, Galerie Alain Gutharc, Paris, France  

Il était une fois..., Galerie NumerisCausa, Paris, France 

2007	 Cosmic Nature, Kenny Scachter/ROVE Projects LLP, London, UK  

Sitting Pretty, The Mews Gallery by Rabih Hage, London, UK 

2006	 Du Bois Dont On Se Chauffe, Passage de Retz / Mouvements modernes, Paris, France 

2005	 Propositions lumineuses, Galerie Alain Gutharc, Paris, France 

2004	 Brilliant!, Victoria & Albert Museum, London, UK 

2002 and before	  

	 Virtual light, Isart Contemporary Art Gallery, Munich, Germany 

 	 Virtual/Religious’, Isart Contemporary Art Gallery, Munich, Germany 

	 Design og identitet, Louisiana Museum, Denmark 

PRIVATE COMMISSIONS, COLLECTIONS AND MUSEUM ACQUISITIONS 



2022	 Installation of RockGrowthHermitage, Hermitage Modern Museum, Moscow, Russia 	  

2018	 RockTripleFusion Giant 660 and RockTripleFusionGiant 550, permanent monumental  

 	 installation part of Sir Richard Rogers’ Da-An Towers residentials project, One Park      

 	 Taipei, Taiwan 

	 RockGrowth 430, private collection, New York, USA  

2017	 RockGrowthCube 150, SoLocal Group, Boulogne Billancourt, France 

2014	 RockGrowth 808 Atomium, public space permanent installation, 

	 Atomium, Brussels, Belgium 

2012	 RockChamber + ExperimentalGrowth series, Fondazione Bisazza, 

	 Montecchio Maggiore, Italy 

2010	 Contemporary Domestic Confessional, The Art Institute of Chicago, 

	 Chicago, USA 

	 Giant Giant Mega Heliodor, Museum of Arts and Design, New York, USA 

2009	 Rockshelves + Rocksplit, HSBC Connection Collection / Volume 1 Meteorite drawing, 	 	

Triennale Design Museum, Milan, Italy 

2006	 Fractal Cloud, Centre Georges Pompidou, Paris, France 

2005	 Umbilical Light, Seoul Arts Center, Hangaram Design Museum, Seoul, South Korea 

	 Handshake Light, Centre Georges Pompidou, Paris, France 

	 Piflow Light, Centre Georges Pompidou, Paris, France 

2004	 Umbilical ball and Umbilical knitted lights, Centre Georges Pompidou, 

	 Paris, France 

2002	 Xm3 duo, Light pocket, Alchemy tube lights, Centre Georges 

	 Pompidou, Paris, France 

	 Double layer chair, CD shelf, Centre Georges Pompidou, Paris, France 

2001	 Infinite light video, FNAC, Fond national d’art contemporain, Paris, 

	 France 

	 White hole light installation, Israel Museum, Jerusalem, Israel 

 	 Need light, Israel Museum, Jerusalem, Israel 



	 Need light, Museum of Modern Art, New York, USA 

PUBLICATIONS 

2020	 Arik Levy. Ghosts, exhibition catalogue, Podgorny Robinson Gallery, Saint-Paul-de-	 	

Vence, France 

	 IN/DEPENDENCE, exhibition catalogue, Espace Muraille, Geneva, Switzerland 

2019	 Arik Levy. Compac - Techno Poetics, Paris, France 

2017	 Arik Levy. Unnatural History, Paris, France 

2016	 Arik Levy. Fixing Nature, Paris, France 

2014	 Arik Levy. Out There, 2nd edition, Black Dog Publishing, London, UK 

	 Uncontrolled Nature, exhibition catalogue, Louise Alexander Gallery, 

	 Porto Cervo, Italy 

2013	 Arik Levy. Art, Black Dog Publishing, London, UK 

2012	 Arik Levy. Out There, 1st edition, Paris, France 

	 Experimental Growth, permanent installation catalogue, Fondazione Bisazza, 	 	 	

Montecchio Maggiore, Italy 

Transparent Opacity, permanent installation catalogue, Swarovski Kristallwelten, 

Wattens, Austria 

	 Genetic Intimacy, exhibition catalogue, Alon Segev Gallery, Tel Aviv, 

	 Israel 

2011	 Arik Levy. Regeneration, The Hennessy XO commission, Paris, France 

2010	 Arik Levy. Regeneration, The Hennessy XO commission, Paris, France 

2009	 The Connection Collection Volume 1: ARIK LEVY RockSplit & 

	 RockShelves, HSBC Private Bank 

	 Osmosis, exhibition catalogue, Swarovski Crystal Palace, Milan, Italy 

2007	 Cosmic Nature, exhibition catalogue, Kenny Schachter/ROVE, London, 

	 UK 

	 Arik Levy. The Other, Centre des arts d’enghien-les-Bains & Isthme Editions 



2006	 Du Bois Dont On Se Chauffe, exhibition catalogue, Passage de Retz, Paris, France 

2004	 Love Counts, exhibition catalogue, Park Ryusook Gallery, Seoul, South 

 	 Korea 

1998	 Light Light, exhibition catalogue, Passage de Retz, Paris, France 



ARIK LEVY 

1963	  Tel Aviv, İsrail 

Paris ve Saint-Paul-de-Vence, Fransa’da yaşıyor ve çalışıyor. 

İsviçre’de bulunan Art Center Europe’da Endüstriyel Tasarım eğitimini tamamladı. 

SEÇİLMİŞ KİŞİSEL SERGİLER 

2025	 SilentFutures, Museum DKM, Düsseldorf, Almanya 

2024	 Fragile Balance, Podgorny Robinson Gallery, Saint-Paul-de-Vence, Fransa 

The Beauty of the Other, PİLEVNELİ Yalıkavak, Bodrum, Türkiye 

	 Transition of Balance, Galerie Scheffel, Bad Homburg, Germany 

2022	 Kişisel sergi, Podgorny Robinson Gallery, Saint-Paul-de-Vence, Fransa 

	 Kişisel sergi, Louise Alexander Gallery, Porto Cervo, İtalya 

Kişisel sergi, Sculpture Park, Eschborn, Almanya 

2021	 Duygusal Sermaye, PİLEVNELİ, İstanbul, Türkiye 

MineralForest, Galerie Scheffel, Bad Homburg, Almanya 

2020	 BeyondNature, Method & Concept, Naples, ABD 

	 EmotionalGhosts, Podgorny Robinson Gallery, Saint-Paul-de-Vence, Fransa 

	 MineralNature, Château Sainte Roseline, Les Arcs, Fransa 

	 Diamond & Rust, Louise Alexander Gallery, Porto Cervo, İtalya 

	 Kişisel sergi, Espace Muraille, Geneva, İsviçre 

2019	 Varoluş Kavşağı, PİLEVNELİ, İstanbul, Türkiye 

2018	 Shift of Perception, Podgorny Robinson Gallery, Saint-Paul-de-Vence, 

	 Fransa 

2017	 Please Do Not Enter, Los Angeles, ABD 

	 Nomad, Louise Alexander Gallery, Monaco 

	 I Remembered It Differently, Setareh Gallery, Düsseldorf, Almanya 

2016	 Absent Presence, Alon Segev Gallery, Tel Aviv, İsrail 



2015	 Mineral Memories, Setareh Gallery, Düsseldorf, Almanya 

	 Intimate Formations, Please Do Not Enter, Los Angeles, ABD 

2014	 Primitive Components, Alon Segev Gallery, Tel Aviv, İsrail  

Uncontrolled Nature, Louise Alexander Gallery, Porto Cervo, İtalya  

Yeni İşler, Ilan Engel Gallery, Paris, Fransa 

2013	 Activated Nature, Galerist, İstanbul, Türkiye 

	 New Sculptures, Mitterrand+Cramer, Geneva, İsviçre 

2012	 Nothing is Quite as It Seems, Passage de Retz, Paris, Fransa 

Experimental Growth, Bisazza Foundation, Montecchio Maggiore, İtalya  

Genetic Intimacy, Alon Segev Gallery, Tel Aviv, İsrail  

2010	 Natural Disorder, Alon Segev Gallery, Tel Aviv, İsrail 

	 Geotectonic, Mitterrand+Cramer, Geneva, İsviçre 

	 My Name Is Arik, Priveekollektie, Heusden aan de Maas, Hollanda 

	 Out there logging, Eighth Veil Gallery, Los Angeles, ABD  

Luminescence, between Fire & Ice, Santa Monica Museum of Art, Santa Monica, 

California, ABD 

2009	 Confessions, Slott Gallery, Paris, Fransa 

2008	 Absent Nature, Wright20, Chicago, ABD 

2007	 L’Autre, Centre des arts, Enghien, Belçika 

2005	 Görmeden önce hisset, Garanti Gallery, İstanbul, Türkiye 

2004	 Love counts, Park Ryusook Gallery, Seul, Güney Kore 

2002	 Kişisel sergi, Pascale Cottard-Ollsson Gallery, Stockholm, İsveç 

 

SEÇİLMİŞ GRUP SERGİLERİ 

2024	 Heavy Weights, SIN Studio Gallery, Prag, Çekya 

2023	 Mutual Attraction, Podgorny Robinson Gallery, Saint-Paul-de-Vence, Fransa 

2022	 Pensées invisibles, Zoé Ouvrier ile ikili sergi, Musée Barbier- Mueller, Geneva, 

İsviçre 



	 Grup sergisi, PİLEVNELİ Yalıkavak, Muğla, Türkiye 

	 Im kleinen Format / In Small Format, Galerie Scheffel, Bad Homburg, Almanya 

	 A chair and you, MUDAC, Geneva, İsviçre 

2021	 PİLEVNELİ x KÖNIG | Kaplankaya, Milas, Türkiye 

 	 Natural Fusion, Zoé Ouvrier ile ikili sergi, PİLEVNELİ Mandarin 

	 Oriental, Bodrum, Türkiye  

2020	 In small format, Galerie Scheffel, Bad Homburg, Almanya 

	 The Blazing World, Sotheby’s, Londra, İngiltere 

2019	 Sculpture by the Sea, Bondi, Avustralya 

2018	 Fabrika’da: 10 Sanatçı / 10 Bireysel Pratik , PİLEVNELİ Mecidiyeköy, İstanbul, Türkiye 

	 In the Light of Spring, Podgorny Robinson Gallery, Saint-Paul-de-Vence, Fransa 

	 Carbon, Fox/Jensen/McRory Gallery, Auckland, Yeni Zelanda 

	 Gardens, Naples, Florida, ABD 

2017	 Mineral Gravity, Somerset House, Londra, İngiltere 

	 Visual Dialogs, Podgorny Robinson Gallery, Saint-Paul-de-Vence, Fransa 

	 Grup sergisi, SuperYacht Gallery at Saatchi Gallery, Londra, İngiltere 

	 Grup sergisi, Aeroplastic, Brüksel, Belçika 

	 Carbon, Jensen Gallery, Sidney, Avustralya 

2016	 Julian Schnabel & Arik Levy, Podgorny Robinson Gallery, Saint-Paul-de- Vence, Fransa 

2015	 Humble me, Aeroplastics Contemporary, Brussels, Belgium Alon Segev Gallery, Art15, 

Londra, İngiltere 

	 Grup sergisi, Louise Alexander Gallery, Art15, Londra, İngiltere 

2014	 Sparkler screening, Le Frenois, Tourcoing, Lüksemburg 

2013	 Nouvelle Lune, Galerie Maubert, Paris, Fransa 

2012	 Le Jardin de la Spéculation Cosmique, curated by Fatoş Üstek, Galerist, 

	 İstanbul, Türkiye 

	 Art et Nature, Küratör: Jean-Gabriel Mitterrand, Jardin du Hauvel, Saint-Hymer,  

	 Fransa 

	 Le Sacre du Printemps, Galerie Maubert, Paris, Fransa  



Arik Levy & Guy Yanai, Alon, Segev Gallery, Tel Aviv, İsrail 

Candelabra, Stonetouch, Geneva, İsviçre 

2011	 Regeneration: Chaton Superstructures, Natural History Museum, Londra, İngiltere 

	 M+C grup sergisi, JGM. Galerie, Paris, France 

	 Un regard d’Obsidienne, Galerie Pierre-Alain Challier, Paris, Fransa 

2010	 13 798 grams of design, Lambretto Art Project, Milano, İtalya 

Post Fossil: excavating 21st century creation, 21_21 Design Sight Gallery, Tokyo, 

Japonya 

2009	 Fruit & Flowers, Kenny Schachter/ROVE, Londra, İngiltere 

Chaton Superstructures, Liechtenstein Museum, Viyana, Avusturya  

	 Love Design, Galleria Nina Lumer, Milano, İtalya 

2008	 Beyond Organic: Design In the State of Nature, Design Miami, Miami, Florida, ABD 

	 Diversion, Kenny Schachter/ROVE, Londra, İngiltere 

	 Beyond Limits, Sotheby’s at Chatsworht, Chatsworth House, Derbyshire, İngiltere 

	 Artist’s Playground, Sudeley Castle, Winchcombe, İngiltere  

Imperative Design, Barbara Davis Gallery, Houston, Texas, ABD 

Propositions lumineuses 2, Galerie Alain Gutharc, Paris, Fransa  

Il était une fois..., Galerie NumerisCausa, Paris, Fransa 

2007	 Cosmic Nature, Kenny Scachter/ROVE Projects LLP, Londra, İngiltere 

Sitting Pretty, The Mews Gallery by Rabih Hage, Londra, İngiltere 

2006	 Du Bois Dont On Se Chauffe, Passage de Retz / Mouvements modernes, Paris, Fransa 

2005	 Propositions lumineuses, Galerie Alain Gutharc, Paris, Fransa 

2004	 Brilliant!, Victoria & Albert Museum, Londra, İngiltere 

2002 ve öncesi	  

	 Virtual light, Isart Contemporary Art Gallery, Münih, Almanya 

 	 Virtual/Religious’, Isart Contemporary Art Gallery, Münih , Almanya 

	 Design og identitet, Louisiana Museum, Danimarka 

KALICI ENSTALASYONLAR, ÖZEL KOLEKSİYONLAR VE MÜZE KOLEKSİYONLARI 



2022	 RockGrowthHermitage, Hermitage Modern Museum, Moskova, Rusya 

2018	 RockTripleFusion Giant 660 and RockTripleFusionGiant 550, Sir Richard Rogers’ın Da-

An 

 	 Towers konut projesi kapsamında kalıcı enstalasyon, One Park Taipei, Tayvan 

	 RockGrowth 430, kalıcı enstalasyon, özel koleksiyon, New York, ABD 	 	 	 	

RockFormationTower 350 ve 3 Rocks, kalıcı kamusal enstalasyon, Shenzhen Bay 	  

Boning Bahçesi, Çin  

2017	 RockGrowthCube 150, SoLocal Group Headquarters, Boulogne Billancourt, Fransa 

2014	 RockGrowth 808 Atomium, kamusal alanda kalıcı enstalasyon, Atomium, Brüksel, 	 	

Belçika 

2012	 RockChamber + ExperimentalGrowth serileri, Fondazione Bisazza, Montecchio 

Maggiore, İtalya 

2010	 Contemporary Domestic Confessional, The Art Institute of Chicago, Şikago, ABD 

	 Giant Giant Mega Heliodor, Museum of Arts and Design, New York, ABD 

2009	 Rockshelves + Rocksplit, HSBC Connection Collection / Volume 1 

	 Meteorite çizimi, Triennale Design Museum, Milano, İtalya 

2006	 Fractal Cloud, Centre Georges Pompidou, Paris, Fransa 

2005	 Umbilical Light, Seoul Arts Center, Hangaram Design Museum, Seul, Güney Kore 

	 Handshake Light, Centre Georges Pompidou, Paris, Fransa Piflow Light, Centre 

Georges Pompidou, Paris, Fransa 

2004	 Umbilical ball and Umbilical knitted lights, Centre Georges Pompidou, 

 	 Paris, Fransa 

2002	 Xm3 duo, Light pocket, Alchemy tube lights, Centre Georges 

	 Pompidou, Paris, Fransa 

	 Double layer chair, CD shelf, Centre Georges Pompidou, Paris, Fransa 

2001	 Infinite light video, FNAC, Fond national d’art contemporain, Paris, 

	 Fransa 

	 White hole ışık enstalasyonu, Israel Museum, Jerusalem, İsrail Need light, Israel  



Museum, Jerusalem, İsrail 

	 Need light, Museum of Modern Art, New York, ABD 

YAYIMLAR 

2020	 Arik Levy. Ghosts, sergi kataloğu, Podgorny Robinson Gallery, Saint-Paul-de-Vence, 	 	

Fransa 

	 IN/DEPENDENCE, sergi kataloğu, Espace Muraille, Cenevre, İsviçre 

2019	 Arik Levy. Compac - Techno Poetics, Paris, Fransa 

2017	 Arik Levy. Unnatural History, Paris, Fransa 

2016	 Arik Levy. Fixing Nature, Paris, Fransa 

2014	 Arik Levy. Out There, ikinci baskı, Black Dog Publishing, Londra, 

	 İngiltere 

	 Uncontrolled Nature, sergi kataloğu, Louise Alexander Gallery, Porto Cervo, İtalya 

2013	 Arik Levy. Art, Black Dog Publishing, Londra, İngiltere 

2012	 Arik Levy. Out There, birinci baskı, Paris, Fransa 

	 Experimental Growth, kalıcı enstalasyonlar kataloğu, Fondazione Bisazza, Montecchio 	 	

Maggiore, İtalya 

	 Transparent Opacity, kalıcı enstalasyonlar kataloğu, Swarovski Kristallwelten, Wattens, 	 	

Austria 

	 Genetic Intimacy, sergi kataloğu, Alon Segev Gallery, Tel Aviv, 

	 İsrail 

2011	 Arik Levy. Regeneration, The Hennessy XO commission, Paris, Fransa 

2010	 Absent Nature, sergi kataloğu, Wright, Chicago, ABD 

2009	 The Connection Collection Volume 1: ARIK LEVY RockSplit & 

	 RockShelves, HSBC Private Bank 

	 Osmosis, sergi kataloğu, Swarovski Crystal Palace, Milano, İtalya 

2007	 Cosmic Nature, sergi kataloğu, Kenny Schachter/ROVE, Londra, İngiltere 

	 Arik Levy. The Other, Centre des arts d’enghien-les-Bains & Isthme 

	 Editions 



2006	 Du Bois Dont On Se Chauffe, sergi kataloğu, Passage de Retz, 

	 Paris, Fransa 

2004	 Love Counts, sergi kataloğu, Park Ryusook Gallery, Seul, Güney Kore 

1998	 Light Light, sergi kataloğu, Passage de Retz, Paris, Fransa 


